Electronic Alliance
JK60 SERIES OF POLYMER PTC RESETTABLE FUSE
SPECIFICATION
The rated operating voltage of JK Series of PTC is 60v while its holding current being
100mA-3.75A. this series of resettable fuse apply to the circuits with rather higher rated
operating voltage, for example in light fixture, computer, UPS, fire alarm and security
protection systems, satellite television-reception system and other testing as well as
measuring equipment.
Appearance of Products：
Figure 1 Figure 2
Electronic Alliance
Model of Product and Technical Parameter
Maximum Contour
Size（mm） Appearance Model of
Product
Resistance
（Ω）
Maximum
Voltage
（V）
Maximum
Current
（A）
Non-Operation
Current
（A） A B C D Plate
Shape
Outgoing
Line Shape
JK60-010 2.50-4.50 60 40 0.10 7.4 12.7 3.1 5.1 Circular Straight
JK60-017 3.30-5.21 60 40 0.17 7.4 12.7 3.1 5.1 Circular Straight
JK60-020 1.83-2.84 60 40 0.20 7.4 12.7 3.1 -- Circular --
JK60-025 1.25-1.95 60 40 0.25 7.4 12.7 3.1 5.1 Circular Straight
JK60-030 0.88-1.38 60 40 0.30 7.4 13 3.1 5.1 Circular Straight
JK60-040 0.55-0.89 60 40 0.40 7.4 13.5 3.1 5.1 Circular Winding
JK60-050 0.50-0.80 60 40 0.50 7.8 13.7 3.1 5.1 Circular Winding
JK60-065 0.31-0.50 60 40 0.65 9.7 14.5 3.1 5.1 Circular Winding
JK60-075 0.25-0.42 60 40 0.75 10.4 15.2 3.1 5.1 Circular Winding
JK60-090 0.20-0.33 60 40 0.90 11.7 15.2 3.1 5.1 Circular Winding
JK60-110 0.15-0.27 60 40 1.10 13.0
ф12.7 15.8 3.1 5.1 Square Straight
JK60-135 0.12-0.21 60 40 1.35 14.5 18.0 3.1 5.1 Circular Straight
JK60-160 0.09-0.16 60 40 1.60 16.3 21.3 3.1 5.1 Circular Straight
JK60-185 0.08-0.14 60 40 1.85 17.8
ф16.1 22.9 3.1 5.1 Square Straight
JK60-250 0.05-0.10 60 40 2.50 21.3 26.4 3.1 10.2 Circular Straight
JK60-300 0.04-0.08 60 40 3.00 24.9 30.0 3.1 10.2 Circular Straight
JK60-375 0.03-0.06 60 40 3.75 28.5 33.5 3.1 10.2 Circular Straight